Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension

Plant Quarantine Wing 4

Form IX PC- 0011120 |&

Place of Issue .. :

HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA
Rule 27G3)

19-Mar-16 =
To The Pla:nt P]'Otectlon Orgamzatmn of ITALY Date lnspcctcd ......................... o
L Descrlptlon of the con51gnment

R.B. FOODS 28/G/1 TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD, MOTIJHEEL C/A,

Namie and address of exporter: . DHAKA-1000, BANGLADESH.

T A T . " INVITE FOODS S.R.L. VIA DELLA CERQUETTA 10000123, ROME, ITALY.
Declared name and address of consignee : ___PIVA-12506471007

Number and description of packages : ___ 400 CARTONS Pighes 4 PAa =0 ST
Distinguishing mark : AR a0 ... - SRR ok iy it Ty T W0, SOTEY oG =
Place of origin : P h BANGLADESH 5 Qe .:L_
Declared means of conveyance : BY AIR N T o K rleill . ] e
Declared pointofentry: ROME, [‘I'ALY )

Name of produce and quantity declared : ___1500(ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDREDLKGS FRESH VEGETABLES

e =
Botanic a] AAThe Of plam SEE UST PRINTED ON REVERSE SI‘D =2

_____ . —— fo—— — - —— —— e

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate "
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II. Additional declaration

ITI. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

Pate Al __ Treatment NILL AT }]') FOR SHIPMENT _
Chemical (actwe mgredwnt) and concentration  NtL ﬂ FHEN 24 - HOURS ——
Duration of exposure and temperature  NLL Femv. . MRS - - =
Additional information ~NILL

| WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term
not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

Name of authorised officer :

Date of Issue ; ___ 19-Mar16 == = - v B

e e N - AE— s s

Nol l:ab;hty shall be mmclwd 10 !hé Muuétr)‘r of Agnculnma or the Depa.nment or to any of its Officer or reprcsentauve with n:spect r tﬁ:s certificate.




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0011120

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
8 Green Papaya
7 Pumpkin

8 Plantain

9 Stem of Banana
10 Drumstick
11 Green Chilli

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Moringa oleifera
Capsicum annuum

Total

Date:- 19-Mar-16

Quantity (Kgs)
200
100
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
1500

0316
Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist

=~

ani Quarantine Station
ial Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh




